L
T
W Tin Plate
Electrodes
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate
e

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: C0G (Cont.)
81-GRM0335C1H8R2DD1D GRM0335C1H8R2DD01D 8.2 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E9R0DD1D GRM0335C1E9R0DD01D 9 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H9R0DD1D GRM0335C1H9R0DD01D 9 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E100JD01 GRM0335C1E100JD01D 10 25 5% .10 .021 15000 .007
81-GRM0335C1H100JD1D GRM0335C1H100JD01D 10 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E120JD1D GRM0335C1E120JD01D 12 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H120JD1D GRM0335C1H120JD01D 12 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E150JD1D GRM0335C1E150JD01D 15 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H150JD1D GRM0335C1H150JD01D 15 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E180JD1D GRM0335C1E180JD01D 18 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H180JD1D GRM0335C1H180JD01D 18 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E220JD1D GRM0335C1E220JD01D 22 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H220JD1D GRM0335C1H220JD01D 22 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E270JD1D GRM0335C1E270JD01D 27 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H270JD1D GRM0335C1H270JD01D 27 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E330JD01 GRM0335C1E330JD01D 33 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E390JD1D GRM0335C1E390JD01D 39 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H390JD1D GRM0335C1H390JD01D 39 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E470JD01 GRM0335C1E470JD01D 47 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H470JD1D GRM0335C1H470JD01D 47 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E560JD01 GRM0335C1E560JD01D 56 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H560JD1D GRM0335C1H560JD01D 56 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E680JD01 GRM0335C1E680JD01D 68 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H680JD1D GRM0335C1H680JD01D 68 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E820JD1D GRM0335C1E820JD01D 82 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H820JD1D GRM0335C1H820JD01D 82 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E101JD01 GRM0335C1E101JD01D 100 25 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H101JD1D GRM0335C1H101JD01D 100 50 5% .09 .008 15000 .004
Temperature Coefficient X7R
81-GRM033R71E101KA1D GRM033R71E101KA01D 100 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E151KA1D GRM033R71E151KA01D 150 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E221KA1D GRM033R71E221KA01D 220 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E331KA1D GRM033R71E331KA01D 330 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E471KA1D GRM033R71E471KA01D 470 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E681KA1D GRM033R71E681KA01D 680 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E102KA1D GRM033R71E102KA01D 1000 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71E152KA01 GRM033R71E152KA01D 1500 25 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71C222KA8D GRM033R71C222KA88D 2200 16 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71C332KA88 GRM033R71C332KA88D 3300 16 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71A472KA1D GRM033R71A472KA01D 4700 10 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71A682KA1D GRM033R71A682KA01D 6800 10 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM033R71A103KA1D GRM033R71A103KA01D .01µF 10 10% .09 .008 15000 .004
Temperature Coefficient X5R
81-GRM033R60J153KE1D GRM033R60J153KE01D .015µF 6.3 10% .09 .019 15000 .005
81-GRM033R60J223KE1D GRM033R60J223KE01D .022µF 6.3 10% .09 .019 15000 .005
81-GRM033R60J333KE01 GRM033R60J333KE01D .033µF 6.3 10% .09 .012 15000 .005
81-GRM033R60J473KE19 GRM033R60J473KE19D .047µF 6.3 10% .09 .012 15000 .006
81-GRM033R60J683KE9D GRM033R60J683KE19D .068µF 6.3 10% .09 .012 15000 .005
81-GRM033R60J104KE19 GRM033R60J104KE19D 0.1µF 6.3 10% .09 .012 15000 .006
81-GRM033R61A104KE5D GRM033R61A104KE15D 0.1µF 10 10% .09 .012 15000 .006
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: C0G
81-GRM0335C1H1R0CD1D GRM0335C1H1R0CD01D 1 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E1R2CD01 GRM0335C1E1R2CD01D 1.2 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H1R2CD1D GRM0335C1H1R2CD01D 1.2 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E1R5CD1D GRM0335C1E1R5CD01D 1.5 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H1R5CD1D GRM0335C1H1R5CD01D 1.5 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H1R8CD1D GRM0335C1H1R8CD01D 1.8 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E2R0CD1D GRM0335C1E2R0CD01D 2 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H2R0CD1D GRM0335C1H2R0CD01D 2 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E2R2CD01 GRM0335C1E2R2CD01D 2.2 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H2R2CD1D GRM0335C1H2R2CD01D 2.2 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E2R7CD1D GRM0335C1E2R7CD01D 2.7 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E3R0CD1D GRM0335C1E3R0CD01D 3 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H3R0CD1D GRM0335C1H3R0CD01D 3 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E3R3CD01 GRM0335C1E3R3CD01D 3.3 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H3R3CD1D GRM0335C1H3R3CD01D 3.3 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E3R9CD1D GRM0335C1E3R9CD01D 3.9 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H3R9CD1D GRM0335C1H3R9CD01D 3.9 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E4R0CD1D GRM0335C1E4R0CD01D 4 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H4R0CD1D GRM0335C1H4R0CD01D 4 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E4R7CD1D GRM0335C1E4R7CD01D 4.7 25 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H4R7CD1D GRM0335C1H4R7CD01D 4.7 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H5R0CD1D GRM0335C1H5R0CD01D 5 50 0.25pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E5R6DD1D GRM0335C1E5R6DD01D 5.6 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H5R6DD1D GRM0335C1H5R6DD01D 5.6 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E6R0DD1D GRM0335C1E6R0DD01D 6 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H6R0DD1D GRM0335C1H6R0DD01D 6 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E6R8DD1D GRM0335C1E6R8DD01D 6.8 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H6R8DD1D GRM0335C1H6R8DD01D 6.8 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E7R0DD1D GRM0335C1E7R0DD01D 7 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H7R0DD1D GRM0335C1H7R0DD01D 7 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E8R0DD1D GRM0335C1E8R0DD01D 8 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1H8R0DD1D GRM0335C1H8R0DD01D 8 50 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
81-GRM0335C1E8R2DD1D GRM0335C1E8R2DD01D 8.2 25 0.5pF .09 .008 15000 .004
Style 0201
Please call a Mouser representative for information of product not listed.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC) Tol.±
Price
Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100
Temperature Coeff: X5R
81-GRM022R60J681KD GRM022R60J681KE19D 680 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J102KD GRM022R60J102KE19D 1,000 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J152KD GRM022R60J152KE19D 1,500 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J222KD GRM022R60J222KE19D 2,200 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J332KD GRM022R60J332KE19D 3,300 6.3 10% .10 .04 20000 .015
81-GRM022R60J472KD GRM022R60J472KE19D 4,700 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J682KD GRM022R60J682KE19D 6,800 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
81-GRM022R60J103KD GRM022R60J103KE19D 10,000 6.3 10% .22 .142 20000 .038
Style 01005